
附件

田心村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第四批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 诸春娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20261F00

010001

75.21
191.1

6

农村

宅基

地

2 诸力生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20281F00

010001

72.98
194.1

8

农村

宅基

地

3 诸广锋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20289F00

010001

133.5

7

322.7

1

农村

宅基

地

4 诸石清

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20254F00

010001

73.58
196.2

0

农村

宅基

地

5 诸贵添

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20156F00

010001

89.97
232.9

4

农村

宅基

地

6 诸金添

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20165F00

010001

89.98
233.8

0

农村

宅基

地

7 诸秋林

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20225F00

010001

93.06
233.7

9

农村

宅基

地

8 诸月梅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

下诸楼小组

44162510710

7JC20762F00

010001

70.01
194.1

9

农村

宅基

地

9 缪百云

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20138F00

010001

105.9

9

185.9

5

农村

宅基

地

10 诸石华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

河唇小组

44162510710

7JC21117F00

010001

75.38
193.6

0

农村

宅基

地



11 缪国杨

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20074F00

010001

83.90
155.7

1

农村

宅基

地

12 诸佛初

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20202F00

010001

101.4

1

273.2

7

农村

宅基

地

13 诸建东

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

上诸楼小组

44162510710

7JC20865F00

010001

78.58
202.9

1

农村

宅基

地

14 李丙兴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20904F00

010001

82.33
166.9

9

农村

宅基

地

15 缪日兴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20177F00

010001

85.89
260.9

7

农村

宅基

地

16 诸木桥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

上诸楼小组

44162510710

7JC20847F00

010001

93.47
215.3

7

农村

宅基

地

17 缪小平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20104F00

010001

84.31
210.3

7

农村

宅基

地

18 诸小梅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

上诸楼小组

44162510710

7JC20853F00

010001

83.28
224.0

6

农村

宅基

地

19 诸维忠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

河唇小组

44162510710

7JC20892F00

010001

104.1

5

270.4

0

农村

宅基

地

20 张来香

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20120F00

010001

90.64 85.16

农村

宅基

地

21 诸周堂

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

上诸楼小组

44162510710

7JC20837F00

010001

93.94
234.9

8

农村

宅基

地



22 诸奕春

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

河唇小组

44162510710

7JC21113F00

010001

92.41
194.4

0

农村

宅基

地

23 具团招

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20106F00

010001

90.18
176.2

1

农村

宅基

地

24 诸汉平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20381F00

010001

88.34
241.0

7

农村

宅基

地

25 诸裕中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20179F00

010001

88.72
227.4

0

农村

宅基

地

26 诸锦辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20227F99

990001

105.5

7
86.50

农村

宅基

地

27 诸海增

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

上诸楼小组

44162510710

7JC20792F00

010001

86.51
231.4

2

农村

宅基

地

28 诸敏华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20196F00

010001

106.7

2

260.7

5

农村

宅基

地

29 缪新桥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20099F00

010001

92.63
225.5

9

农村

宅基

地

30 诸土先

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

河唇小组

44162510710

7JC21121F00

010001

87.41
210.0

2

农村

宅基

地

31 诸永中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20325F00

010001

110.3

5

179.0

2

农村

宅基

地

32 诸建增

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

下诸楼小组

44162510710

7JC20825F00

010001

89.96
240.2

9

农村

宅基

地



33 缪为坤

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20164F00

010001

102.5

0

226.2

2

农村

宅基

地

34 缪友平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20052F00

010001

105.0

9

188.0

4

农村

宅基

地

35 诸新祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20151F00

010001

91.87
322.3

1

农村

宅基

地

36 诸日新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

河唇小组

44162510710

7JC20985F00

010001

96.57 96.57

农村

宅基

地

37 张曲英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20293F00

010001

121.9

6

222.3

8

农村

宅基

地

38 陈青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20431F00

010001

78.20
218.1

1

农村

宅基

地

39 诸华英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

康民小组

44162510710

7JC21323F00

010001

62.17
163.3

4

农村

宅基

地

40 缪百友

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20166F00

010001

99.30
238.1

8

农村

宅基

地

41 缪新佳

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20094F00

010001

100.3

0

292.0

2

农村

宅基

地

42 诸新兰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20155F00

010001

97.04
244.5

2

农村

宅基

地

43 缪干平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20134F00

010001

108.5

7

274.6

8

农村

宅基

地



44 诸新辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20121F00

010001

119.5

5

242.0

9

农村

宅基

地

45 缪日中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20174F00

010001

121.4

2

296.5

2

农村

宅基

地

46 李海添

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20877F00

010001

96.96
211.5

7

农村

宅基

地

47
缪亮华,

缪丙华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20069F00

010001

98.79 98.79

农村

宅基

地

48 缪向平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20271F00

010001

108.0

3

266.5

3

农村

宅基

地

49 诸王桂

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

康民小组

44162510710

7JC21261F00

010001

108.3

1

194.6

1

农村

宅基

地

50 缪清平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20093F00

010001

66.51
185.9

7

农村

宅基

地

51 缪美平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20095F00

010001

66.51
189.0

0

农村

宅基

地

52 诸福仁

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

康民小组

44162510710

7JC21359F00

010001

122.5

9

237.6

8

农村

宅基

地

53 诸百辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20190F00

010001

106.2

2

255.9

7

农村

宅基

地

54 诸秀珍

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

上诸楼小组

44162510710

7JC20766F00

010001

124.8

5

300.4

3

农村

宅基

地



55 诸坚强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

高楼小组

44162510710

7JC20298F00

010001

74.25
178.7

4

农村

宅基

地

56 缪维添

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20085F00

010001

147.2

6

284.1

5

农村

宅基

地

57 缪百贤

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

梅坑小组

44162510710

7JC20169F00

010001

150.0

0

346.8

3

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

8.51 平

方米

58 诸剑能

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇田心村

上诸楼小组

44162510710

7JC20696F99

990001

150.0

0

328.5

5

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

58.90 平

方米


